  HI32 Series
RTK-GNSS/INS Module
© 2024 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 17
1 FEATURES
1.1 Hardware
⚫ High-performance MEMS IMU
⚫ Factory-calibrated full-temperature compensation
from -40 to +85°C; calibrated scale factor, cross-axis,

Note2: MI0/MI1 denote different interface combinations; see the pin definition section for details.
5 ORDERING
5.1 Ordering Information
Table 2: Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description Note
HI32R6-MI0-000 Single RTK-GNSS/INS Module 1T12 push–pull self-locking connector; MI0
HI32R7-MI0-000 Dual RTK-GNSS/INS Module 1T12 push–pull self-locking connector; MI0
HI32R7-MI1-000 Dual RTK-GNSS/INS Module 1T12 push–pull self-locking connector; MI1
HI32R7-MI2-000 Dual RTK-GNSS/INS Module 1T12 push–pull self-locking connector; MI2
5.2 Contact Us
1. Email: sales@hipnuc.com
2. Website:www.hipnuc.com